Cafe'Vita

Breakfast menu
Served until 12.00pm

M e n u Please have you table number ready

All day Special
Tender slow cooked brisket, poached eggs & rich
hollandaise sauce served on homemade corn bread

Egg Omelette
Served with sourdough. Ham and Cheese or Cheese and
Tomato

Fluffy Waffles
With Maple Glazed Bacon
With seasonal fresh berries, cream, and drizzled with maple

syrup

Eggs Your Way

Two eggs; poached, scrambled or fried, served with
sourdough

Café Vita Breakfast

Eggs (poached, scrambled or fried), bacon, chicken
chipolata, roasted tomato, wilted spinach, sautéed
mushroom, hash brown with Sourdough

Vegetarian Breakfast

Eggs (poached, scrambled, or fried), smashed avocado
on sourdough, sautéed mushroom, roasted tomato,
wilted spinach and hash brown

Breakfast Sides
Avocado, Egg, Mushroom, Spinach, Tomato
Bacon, Hash brown, Smoked salmon, Chipolata

Almond Milk Porridge
Topped with fresh berries & crunchy granola

$21.90

$18.90

$16.90

$12.00

$22.90

$19.90

$4.00
$6.00

$15.90



Cafe'Vita

Menu

All day Special
Tender slow cooked brisket, poached eggs & rich
hollandaise sauce served on homemade corn bread

Soup of the Day
Seasonal soup with toasted sourdough

The SMCT burger

Tender slow cooked brisket, poached eggs & rich
hollandaise sauce served on homemade corn bread
A beef patty with crisp lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon &
aioli in a brioche roll. Served with chips

Pumpkin & Pan seared gnocchi
Roasted pumpkin and pan seared gnocchi finished with
sage and a mascarpone garnish

Peking Duck Salad
Warm Peking dich paired with Asian slaw, drizzled with a
chili caramel dressing, topped with crispy noodles

Pan seared Barramundi

Fresh barramundi, with a Sicilian salsa of red onions,
semi dried tomatoes and green olives, finished with a
zesty salsa Verde

Kids Specials

Chicken nuggets and Chips

Penne pasta with Napoli sauce with mozzarella
Junior burger and chips

Sides
Potato Wedges

Bowl of Chips

Chef’s Specials
11.00 am —3.00 pm
Please have your table number

$21.90

$9.90

$19.90

$16.90

$21.90

$24.90

$9:50

$9.50

$8.00

ready



