

Menu	Breakfast menu Served until 12.00pm Please have you table number ready
All day Special Tender slow cooked brisket, poached eggs & rich hollandaise sauce served on homemade corn bre	
Egg Omelette Served with sourdough. Ham and Cheese or Che Tomato	eese and \$18.90
Fluffy Waffles With Maple Glazed Bacon With seasonal fresh berries, cream, and drizzled syrup	with maple \$16.90
Eggs Your Way Two eggs; poached, scrambled or fried, served v sourdough Café Vita Breakfast	with \$12.00
Eggs (poached, scrambled or fried), bacon, chick chipolata, roasted tomato, wilted spinach, sautée mushroom, hash brown with Sourdough	
Vegetarian Breakfast Eggs (poached, scrambled, or fried), smashed av on sourdough, sautéed mushroom, roasted tom wilted spinach and hash brown	
Breakfast Sides Avocado, Egg, Mushroom, Spinach, Tomato Bacon, Hash brown, Smoked salmon, Chipolata	\$4.00 \$6.00
Almond Milk Porridge Topped with fresh berries & crunchy granola	\$15.90



Chef's Specials 11.00 am – 3.00 pm Please have your table number ready

Menu

Menu	ready
All day Special Tender slow cooked brisket, poached eggs & rich hollandaise sauce served on homemade corn bread	\$21.90
Soup of the Day Seasonal soup with toasted sourdough	\$9.90
The SMCT burger Tender slow cooked brisket, poached eggs & rich hollandaise sauce served on homemade corn bread A beef patty with crisp lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon & aioli in a brioche roll. Served with chips	\$19.90
Pumpkin & Pan seared gnocchi Roasted pumpkin and pan seared gnocchi finished with sage and a mascarpone garnish	\$16.90
Peking Duck Salad Warm Peking dich paired with Asian slaw, drizzled with a chili caramel dressing, topped with crispy noodles	\$21.90
Pan seared Barramundi Fresh barramundi, with a Sicilian salsa of red onions, semi dried tomatoes and green olives, finished with a zesty salsa Verde	\$24.90
Kids Specials Chicken nuggets and Chips Penne pasta with Napoli sauce with mozzarella Junior burger and chips	\$9.50
Sides Potato Wedges	\$9.50

Bowl of Chips

\$8.00